Jun 29 2024 (15:15) India Rail Info

Ranchi - Mumbai LTT Summer Special/X01124 - COVR - CR
PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction to LTT/Mumbai LTT
22h 10m - 1335 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 21:05 0o |1 0 54 (629 |SER
2 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 23:10 23:15 5m |0 |1 113 |30 |241 |SER
3 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 00:20 00:25 5m [0 |2 145 |64 [235 |ECR
4  |GAYA |Gaya junction 03:05 03:10 5m [0 (2 |316 |88 |[109 |ECR
5 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 04:20 04:25 5m |0 |2 419 (61 |108 |[ECR
6 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:05 06:15 10m |0 (2 |521 |49 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
7 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 09:10 09:15 5m [0 (2 [664 |47 (95 |NCR
Junction
8 STA Satna Junction 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |2 835 |49 315 [WCR
9 |KTE Katni Junction 14:55 15:00 5m [0 (2 |933 |64 |[381 |WCR
10 |[JBP Jabalpur 16:25 16:35 10m 2 1024172 |411 |WCR
11 |[ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:10 10m (0 |2 [1268 |77 (329 [WCR
12 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:10 00:15 5m [0 |3 1575 |78 |205 |CR
13 [NK Nashik Road 03:32 03:35 3m |0 |3 1832 |46 |551 |CR
14 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 06:27 06:30 3m |0 |3 1964 138 |9 CR
15 |LTT |Mumbai LTT 07:25 0 |3 ]1999 |- 6 |CR

Jun 29 2024 (15:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




